Fusion Pro® Single Component® Grout / TDS-242
Fusion Pro® Single Component® Grout
Published Date: March 11, 2024
Product Name1.
Fusion Pro® Single Component® Grout
Product Description2.
Fusion Pro® the original stain proof, color perfect grout.* This
professional grade sanded grout features unsurpassed stain

irritation, move person to fresh air. If irritation persists, seek medical
attention. If ingested, do not induce vomiting. Seek medical
attention. This product contains a chemical or chemicals known to
the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other
reproductive harm.
Availability & Cost4.
Item Code Size Grout Color Package
FP091-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #9 Natural Gray Pail
FP101-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #10 Antique White Pail
FP111-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #11 Snow White Pail
FP191-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #19 Pewter Pail
FP521-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #52 Tobacco Brown Pail
FP591-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #59 Saddle Brown Pail
FP601-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #60 Charcoal Pail
FP951-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #95 Sable Brown Pail
FP1051-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #105 Earth Pail
FP1151-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #115 Platinum Pail
Fusion Pro® Single Component® Grout / TDS-242
Fusion Pro® Single Component® Grout
Published Date: March 11, 2024
FP1221-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #122 Linen Pail
FP1351-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #135 Mushroom Pail
FP1451-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #145 Light Smoke Pail
FP1561-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #156 Fawn Pail
FP1651-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #165 Delorean Gray Pail
FP1721-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #172 Urban Putty Pail
FP1831-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #183 Chateau Pail
FP1851-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #185 New Taupe Pail
FP1861-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #186 Khaki Pail
FP3331-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #333 Alabaster Pail
FP3351-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #335 Winter Gray Pail
FP3701-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #370 Dove Gray Pail
FP3801-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #380 Haystack Pail
FP3811-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #381 Bright White Pail
FP3821-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #382 Bone Pail
FP3861-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #386 Oyster Gray Pail
FP4011-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #540 Truffle Pail
FP5411-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #541 Walnut Pail
FP5421-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #542 Graystone Pail
FP5431-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #543 Driftwood Pail
FP5441-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #544 Rolling Fog Pail
FP5451-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #545 Bleached Wood Pail
FP5461-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #546 Cape Gray Pail
FP6401-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #640 Arctic White Pail
FP6411-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #641 Cool White Pail
FP6421-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #642 Ash Pail
FP6431-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #643 Warm Gray Pail
FP6441-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #644 Shadow Pail
FP6451-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #645 Steel Blue Pail
FP6461-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #646 Coffee Bean Pail
FP6471-2T 1 gal (3.78 L) #647 Brown Velvet
Pail
Select colors are also available in a quart size container.
The following colors are discontinued as of March 2015: #92
Admiral Blue, #96 Quarry Red Clay, #99 Burnt Clay, #127 Antique